T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
CLEVELAND CABLE COMPANY DATASHEET | 1
APPLICATION
PVC Flatform Cable is designed for power
and control systems, cranes and control
bridges, moving machinery such as overhead

W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
CLEVELAND CABLE COMPANY DATASHEET | 2
H07VVH6 PVC FLATFORM CABLE - DIMENSIONS
CCC CODE CONDUCTOR SIZE
(MM2)
STRANDING
(MM) NO OF CORES WEIGHT
(KG/KM)
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
(MM)
GLAND SIZE
(MM)
FLAT4X1/5V 1.5 30/0.25 4 150 15X5 20
FLAT12X1/5V 1.5 30/0.25 12 420 41X5 11
FLAT4X2/5V 2.5 50/0.25 4 210 19X6 27
FLAT12X2/5V 2.5 50/0.25 12 620 51X6 16
FLAT4X4V 4 56/0.30 4 300 21X7 36
FLAT4X6V 6 84/0.30 4 385 23X7 48
FLAT4X10V 10 80/0.40 4 620 29X9 63
FLAT4X16V 16 126/0.40 4 990 37X11 85
FLAT4X25V 25 196/0.40 4 1550 46X1 112
FLAT4X35V 35 276/0.40 4 2030 51X15 138
FLAT4X50V 50 396/0.40 4 2650 56X17 168
FLAT4X70V 70 360/0.50 4 3650 63X18 213
FLAT4X95V 95 475/0.50 4 4550 73X21 258
THE ABOVE IS IN ACCORDANCE WITH 18TH EDITION OF IET WIRING REGULATIONS
H07VVH6 PVC FLATFORM CABLE- CURRENT CARRYING CAPACITY (AMPERES)
CONDUCTOR CROSS
– SECTIONAL AREA